MPN: PET10830

Power Cord US Type B - C5, 3m

This US Power cord with IEC-60320-C5, which is also called “Mickey Mouse”
enables you to connect your laptop or power supply to a US power source.

® Can be used in Canada, Mexico, Taiwan, USA

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Power

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length

Cable type

Conductor material
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender
Core size

Jacket material
Product colour

RoHS compliance

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Input current
Input voltage

Maximum current
Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Im

SVT

Copper

USA Power Type B
Straight

Male

C5 coupler
Angled

Female

0.83 mm?2
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Black

Yes

20.8cm
0.254 kg
34cm

26.6cm

15A
125V
15A

0.2 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)
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Reliable Connectivity
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Reliable Connectivity

Other products in this series

0.5 PETI0805
1.8 PET10818
3.0 PETI0830



